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
Sellers invite your offer!!!
Call Molly 462-6700

a 1.5 car garage. Call PAT .

*GREAT PRICE!!* .
SLOAN for more details!

785-462-8255

Homeg gnd
aen%esrrne

[S R

421 Smith Dr $92,500.00
Come take a look at this beautiful
home in one of Colby’'s great areas.
Attractive 4 Br, 2-bath home with a
perfect lawn, bsmt, grg, deck,
sprinklers & more. Call Molly 462-6700

*COME BUY ME!!!*

1121 Summer Sun $57,500.00
3 Br, 1 bath ranch style home with
large lot & privacy fence. NO STEPS-
great first home or retirement home.
Call Molly 462-6700

* BUSINESS INVESTMENT!!*

(" PLOP PLOP!! )

i-::
= ; _ FIZZ. FlI1ZZ!! HOUSEHOLD 300 Gal fuel tank on stand
1 LR ) ‘r' i_ij" - ] . ' Toys (New) Commercial Vacuum Cleaner
=L ' - OH, WHAT A Whirlpool Trash Compactor Stainless Steel Triple sink (New)

Board Games (New)

Gallon jugs Purex detergent
27"RCATV

Yamaha PSS-270 music

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Desks (2) « Typewriters (3)
Ricoh Copier - sorter/duplexer
Sharp HX-5 10 Plain paper FAX

390 N. Franklin $99,000.00
Excellent property located in downtown
Colby. 4-5 offices, reception area,
conference room, oak trim, lots of

1000 E. 8" $46,500.00
2 BR, 1-bath brick ranch style home
with a lower price. Perfect home for

115 S. Washington $75,000.00
3 Br, 2-bath home, W.B. fireplace on
8.6 acres and a 2-car detached grg.

RELIEFIT IS

Call Steve! just getting started. Call Rock! storage! Call Rock! keyboard Epson LO 1070 printer
1oy EALESTATEFORSALE ADDITIONAL LISTINGS: Large pictures Okidata 301+ priner
B ALLa\:r:ztctrg%ﬁ;er—oNev?/ netig 10 Plymoutn Dr. e 355 o Cant EXERCISE EQUIPMENT  ynisys laser printer
SH — 255 acres cropland w/balance of quarter in grass 1095 Ma;elggad 110N, R;ir;e 335 W, 6" gta" Séepper -Sil('_reEadml!l Computer keyboards, nice
North of Edson —NEW LISTING!! Friendly Acres - 1235 W. 6" 790 W. 6" ross Country Ski Exerciser Modems, Speakers
LG - PRICE REDUCED -- 2,240 acres grass, cropland, L0t30 1113 Court Place 1080 K-25 TOOLS Texas Instruments data terminal
CrP s e iedaeposetr, o s it s o Daes 290wy Seoaral s )
1@89¥T 13213 St-Menlo BuildingLots ~ 960E. 9 Dayton bench-top drill press Executive chairs (3)
cash lease is available 480 S. Garfield 585 Austin CLASSIFIEDS p At * Pi
SH — 3 Quarters sprinkler irrigated South of Ruleton MTD Snowblower Large Lamps * Pictures
UPCOMING AUCTIONS COMMERCIAL LISTINGS: WORK MISCELLANEOUS LAWN & GARDEN
5/31/03 - Farm Machinery for Wayne & Millie Lauritsen, 1523 & 1525 W. 4" 950 S. Range Mailbox with post Cub Cadet 46" riding mower
et. al., at the farm site NW of Gem Lester Bldg — Thielen Ave. EVERY Lawn Edging (New) Deutz Allis front deck riding mower

5 Gallons germicidal cleaner
Metal doors (New)

Windows - various sizes (New)
Electric Scooter

Accepting consignments until day of sale

Logan County Healthcare Foundation
785-672-3663

VEHICLES
1990 Chevy KI500 4X4 PU
1980 Dodge 1/2Ton 4X4 PU

TIME!
Place your classified
by calling
\_ 462-3963 )

South Park Apartments

Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

@ 785-462-6763

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

FOR RENT:

* Two 2 BR apartments

* Very nice; washer and
dryer included

* Available first week of June

Please contact Jim at 785-

462-39309. ASAP.. ... Western
HOME INSPECTIONS | Appraisal | FNleSNTeI=E courrry ADvocart
When a home is for sale, a profes- Se rvice $6.00/per week - 10 words

sional home inspection makes a dif-
ference to the seller and the buyer.

For Security. For Protection.
For a Smoother Closing...

AD RATES

For Classified Word ads are
as follows:

(additional 25¢ word thereafter)
13¢/word pick-up rate (with 3
consecutive day run in Free Press)
ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00

For your appraisal needs to include:
Farmland, Commercial and
Residential Property.

Q"‘*
&

R\

25¢*/word

o NOON ON FRIDAY.
) 18¢/word :
gc APARTMENTS %$ cal Edward G. Currier, 17¢/word  DISPLAY (P0x) AD DEADLINE FOR FREE
AVAILABLE! PAUL BAILEY, | Certified General Appraiser 16¢/word PRE\%SR%,\3"800;'5“;I';/V\éztzégggiEpFe?RE
. .. ; 15¢/word inc 'AD\
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